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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Oskaloosa 1 6 8 14 22 23 24 51 22:26 2:52     
    2 Davis County 7 19 21 26 30 38 41 103 23:29 1:58     
    3 Fort Madiosn 2 10 16 29 65 122 23:38 5:25     
    4 Albia 3 9 36 42 45 47 51 135 23:49 3:38     
    5 Centerville 5 11 20 55 56 69 147 24:01 3:49     
    6 Knoxville 25 27 31 32 33 37 40 148 24:12 0:26     
    7 Chariton 4 17 34 49 53 59 60 157 24:14 3:42     
    8 Kirksville 12 15 48 52 68 71 72 195 24:50 4:53     
    9 Central Decatur 28 35 43 46 54 61 66 206 25:01 1:42     
    10 Colfax-Mingo 13 39 50 57 62 63 67 221 25:11 3:53     
    11 Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 18 44 58 64 70 73 254 25:56 4:59     

Centerville Big Red Redette CC Invite
 HS GIRLS

 Manhattan Golf Course * Centerville, IA
 Tuesday, October 02, 2018

 Partly Cloudy 82&#176
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Keokuk  Melcher-Dallas  Moravia  Pella Chris�an  Twin Cedars 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 J'Lyn Knutson, SO Melcher-Dallas 20:30 6:36     
    2 1 Lauren Coon, SR Oskaloosa 21:00 6:45     
    3 2 Katelyn Dennis, FR Fort Madiosn 21:29 6:55     
    4 3 Sherryl Mae Rowe, JR Albia 21:44 7:00     
    5 Annaliese Admiraal, JR Pella Christian 21:49 7:01     
    6 4 Ruth Vahnenko, SO Chariton 22:07 7:07     
    7 5 Mickey Stephens, JR Centerville 22:11 7:08     
    8 6 Leah Wilcox, SR Oskaloosa 22:12 7:09     
    9 7 Tatum Turner, SO Davis County 22:15 7:10     
    10 8 Sage Adam, FR Oskaloosa 22:23 7:12     
    11 9 Becca Pistek, JR Albia 22:23 7:12     
    12 10 Anna Kester, JR Fort Madiosn 22:26 7:13     
    13 11 Allison Casteel, FR Centerville 22:27 7:13     
    14 12 Kate Wolmering, JR Kirksville 22:37 7:17     
    15 13 Abbey McConeghey, JR Colfax-Mingo 22:43 7:19     
    16 14 Addi Carter, FR Oskaloosa 22:44 7:19     
    17 15 Emma Bushnell, SR Kirksville 22:47 7:20     
    18 Sydney Hooyer, JR Pella Christian 23:10 7:27     
    19 16 Maddy McVey, JR Fort Madiosn 23:11 7:28     
    20 17 Lubove Vahnenko, JR Chariton 23:14 7:29     
    21 18 Madysen Wade, JR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 23:18 7:30     
    22 19 Sophie Spargur, JR Davis County 23:25 7:32     
    23 20 Emily Lewis, SR Centerville 23:29 7:33     
    24 21 Addie Hunter, FR Davis County 23:35 7:35     
    25 22 Grace Versteegh, SR Oskaloosa 23:52 7:41     
    26 23 Aleeya Cheney, SR Oskaloosa 23:54 7:42     
    27 24 Abby Lumsden, SO Oskaloosa 23:55 7:42     
    28 25 Emma Goemaat, JR Knoxville 23:56 7:42     
    29 26 Isabelle Settles, FR Davis County 23:59 7:43     
    30 27 Abbey Jackson, JR Knoxville 24:07 7:46     
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    31 28 Kaydee Swartz, SO Central Decatur 24:10 7:47     
    32 Addy Dykstra, JR Oskaloosa 24:11 7:47     
    33 29 Ashlann Haas, JR Fort Madiosn 24:11 7:47     
    34 30 Sadie Shively, SO Davis County 24:13 7:48     
    35 31 Mickayla McGill, SR Knoxville 24:14 7:48     
    36 32 Bree Burton, SR Knoxville 24:19 7:50     
    37 33 Charlie Vermeer, JR Knoxville 24:22 7:51     
    38 34 Haylee Sonius, SO Chariton 24:27 7:52     
    39 35 Kiera Fonseca, FR Central Decatur 24:28 7:52     
    40 36 Brooke Smith, FR Albia 24:28 7:53     
    41 Annika Terpstra, JR Pella Christian 24:30 7:53     
    42 37 Jade Six, JR Knoxville 24:50 7:59     
    43 38 Stacy Wetterich, JR Davis County 24:52 8:00     
    44 Olivia Stodghill, FR Oskaloosa 24:53 8:00     
    45 39 Crystal Lincoln, SO Colfax-Mingo 24:54 8:01     
    46 40 Dani Johnston, FR Knoxville 24:54 8:01     
    47 Ella Roach, FR Oskaloosa 24:55 8:01     
    48 41 Morgan Klaus, SO Davis County 25:06 8:05     
    49 42 Allison Major, SO Albia 25:09 8:06     
    50 Rose Birchner, FR Davis County 25:11 8:06     
    51 43 Isa Cote, SO Central Decatur 25:13 8:07     
    52 Brooke Roby, FR Twin Cedars 25:16 8:08     
    53 44 Shelby Akers, SO Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 25:17 8:08     
    54 45 Sara Pistek, JR Albia 25:22 8:10     
    55 46 Lauren Saxton, JR Central Decatur 25:24 8:11     
    56 47 Emma Martin, FR Albia 25:24 8:11     
    57 Angelia McCoy, SO Davis County 25:27 8:11     
    58 48 Allison Eitel, JR Kirksville 25:31 8:13     
    59 Emery Neer, SR Knoxville 25:31 8:13     
    60 49 Nadiia Miroshnik, FR Chariton 25:32 8:13     
    61 50 Daytin Chadwick, SO Colfax-Mingo 25:37 8:15     
    62 51 Ellie Martin, FR Albia 25:42 8:16     
    63 52 Kelsey Bird, FR Kirksville 25:44 8:17     
    64 53 Deanna Primokov, JR Chariton 25:50 8:19     
    65 54 Chloe Hamaker, FR Central Decatur 25:52 8:19     
    66 Olivia Maasdam, FR Knoxville 25:58 8:21     
    67 55 Kossuthova Adriana, JR Centerville 25:58 8:21     
    68 56 Varvara Nikodimova, JR Centerville 26:00 8:22     
    69 57 Delaney Underwood, SR Colfax-Mingo 26:04 8:23     
    70 58 Kacie Flaig, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 26:06 8:24     
    71 59 Vivian Bauer, FR Chariton 26:16 8:27     
    72 60 Sailor Anderson, SO Chariton 26:23 8:29     
    73 Mira Ford, JR Pella Christian 26:23 8:30     
    74 Andrea Arellano, SO Oskaloosa 26:28 8:31     
    75 Lindy Slocum, SO Oskaloosa 26:30 8:32     
    76 Sophie Murphy, SO Knoxville 26:33 8:33     
    77 61 Brianna Fonseca, FR Central Decatur 26:34 8:33     
    78 Kaden Gray, SR Chariton 26:34 8:33     
    79 Paiven Knoot, SO Oskaloosa 26:35 8:33     
    80 62 Chelsey Atwood, JR Colfax-Mingo 26:36 8:34     
    81 63 Payton Rhone, SR Colfax-Mingo 26:37 8:34     
    82 64 Jenny Faybik, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 26:41 8:35     
    83 Kelsey Rook, FR Davis County 26:54 8:39     
    84 65 Claire Hellman, SR Fort Madiosn 26:54 8:40     
    85 66 Grace Poulton, FR Central Decatur 26:58 8:41     
    86 Lauren Bayer, FR Albia 27:02 8:42     
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    87 67 Jordan Atwood, SR Colfax-Mingo 27:04 8:43     
    88 Abby Kopytko, FR Chariton 27:07 8:44     
    89 Brooke Allen, JR Oskaloosa 27:20 8:48     
    90 Kirby Nelson, SR Oskaloosa 27:21 8:48     
    91 Colbee Cunningham, SR Colfax-Mingo 27:27 8:50     
    92 68 Olivia Pinkowski, FR Kirksville 27:30 8:51     
    93 Kacie Clark, SR Knoxville 27:47 8:56     
    94 Abby Drost, FR Oskaloosa 27:49 8:57     
    95 Anniston McDougall, JR Oskaloosa 27:51 8:58     
    96 Alex Griggs, SR Knoxville 27:54 8:59     
    97 69 Shaylin Brown, SR Centerville 28:03 9:02     
    98 70 Shanna Fellows, JR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 28:17 9:06     
    99 Angel Blagsvedt, SO Chariton 28:32 9:11     
    100 Mia Applegate, FR Central Decatur 28:34 9:12     
    101 71 Sarah Vorkink, SR Kirksville 28:46 9:15     
    102 Jessica Ware, SO Davis County 28:56 9:19     
    103 Carryna Rivers, FR Keokuk 28:56 9:19     
    104 Aubrey Bachman, SO Davis County 28:59 9:20     
    105 Carson Bethards, FR Central Decatur 29:07 9:22     
    106 Jodine Woods, SO Colfax-Mingo 29:29 9:29     
    107 Abby Adams, SR Chariton 29:30 9:30     
    108 Cayleigh Whitlow, SR Moravia 29:43 9:34     
    109 Amber Ullestad, FR Knoxville 29:44 9:34     
    110 Hayley Westercamp, JR Oskaloosa 29:49 9:36     
    111 April Olson, SR Knoxville 30:04 9:41     
    112 Madelynn Liston, JR Knoxville 30:09 9:42     
    113 Ellie Snyder, SR Oskaloosa 30:15 9:44     
    114 Brennan Rhone, SO Colfax-Mingo 30:35 9:50     
    115 Makenna Schaffner, SO Oskaloosa 30:42 9:53     
    116 Lauren Trainer, SR Oskaloosa 30:52 9:56     
    117 Doramae Bennett, SO Melcher-Dallas 31:03 10:00     
    118 Mirrah Wilson, JR Knoxville 31:10 10:02     
    119 Marrisa Terrell, FR Albia 31:14 10:03     
    120 Bella Cruz, FR Keokuk 31:25 10:07     
    121 Elly Sheetz, FR Central Decatur 32:08 10:21     
    122 72 Skylar Petersen, SR Kirksville 32:21 10:25     
    123 Anna McDonald, JR Knoxville 33:07 10:39     
    124 Claire Fay, JR Knoxville 33:07 10:39     
    125 Melissa Hanson, JR Moravia 33:14 10:42     
    126 Ulyana Kutsel, SO Chariton 34:07 10:59     
    127 Bailee Clements, SO Central Decatur 34:31 11:07     
    128 Keera Galindo, SR Davis County 34:41 11:10     
    129 Emily Buckner, SR Keokuk 34:54 11:14     
    130 Kirsten Frier, FR Colfax-Mingo 35:34 11:27     
    131 Brooklyn Finch, FR Keokuk 36:16 11:40     
    132 Lillie McKee, SO Colfax-Mingo 36:47 11:50     
    133 73 Grace Manternach, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 36:56 11:53     
    134 Miranda McGill, SO Colfax-Mingo 37:50 12:11     

Place 1 Oskaloosa Time Spread =
2:52 Ave Time = 22:26 Score = 51

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Lauren Coon, SR 21:00 6:45
6 Leah Wilcox, SR 22:12 7:09
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8 Sage Adam, FR 22:23 7:12
14 Addi Carter, FR 22:44 7:19
22 Grace Versteegh, SR 23:52 7:41
23 Aleeya Cheney, SR 23:54 7:42
24 Abby Lumsden, SO 23:55 7:42

Addy Dykstra, JR 24:11 7:47
Olivia Stodghill, FR 24:53 8:00
Ella Roach, FR 24:55 8:01
Andrea Arellano, SO 26:28 8:31
Lindy Slocum, SO 26:30 8:32
Paiven Knoot, SO 26:35 8:33
Brooke Allen, JR 27:20 8:48
Kirby Nelson, SR 27:21 8:48
Abby Drost, FR 27:49 8:57
Anniston McDougall,
JR 27:51 8:58

Hayley Westercamp,
JR 29:49 9:36

Ellie Snyder, SR 30:15 9:44
Makenna Schaffner,
SO 30:42 9:53

Lauren Trainer, SR 30:52 9:56

Place 2 Davis County Time Spread =
1:58 Ave Time = 23:29 Score = 103

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 Tatum Turner, SO 22:15 7:10

19 Sophie Spargur, JR 23:25 7:32
21 Addie Hunter, FR 23:35 7:35
26 Isabelle Settles, FR 23:59 7:43
30 Sadie Shively, SO 24:13 7:48
38 Stacy Wetterich, JR 24:52 8:00
41 Morgan Klaus, SO 25:06 8:05

Rose Birchner, FR 25:11 8:06
Angelia McCoy, SO 25:27 8:11
Kelsey Rook, FR 26:54 8:39
Jessica Ware, SO 28:56 9:19
Aubrey Bachman, SO 28:59 9:20
Keera Galindo, SR 34:41 11:10

Place 3 Fort Madiosn Time Spread =
5:25 Ave Time = 23:38 Score = 122

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Katelyn Dennis, FR 21:29 6:55

10 Anna Kester, JR 22:26 7:13
16 Maddy McVey, JR 23:11 7:28
29 Ashlann Haas, JR 24:11 7:47
65 Claire Hellman, SR 26:54 8:40

Place 4 Albia Time Spread =
3:38 Ave Time = 23:49 Score = 135

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Sherryl Mae Rowe, JR 21:44 7:00
9 Becca Pistek, JR 22:23 7:12

36 Brooke Smith, FR 24:28 7:53
42 Allison Major, SO 25:09 8:06
45 Sara Pistek, JR 25:22 8:10
47 Emma Martin, FR 25:24 8:11
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51 Ellie Martin, FR 25:42 8:16
Lauren Bayer, FR 27:02 8:42
Marrisa Terrell, FR 31:14 10:03

Place 5 Centerville Time Spread =
3:49 Ave Time = 24:01 Score = 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Mickey Stephens, JR 22:11 7:08
11 Allison Casteel, FR 22:27 7:13
20 Emily Lewis, SR 23:29 7:33

55 Kossuthova Adriana,
JR 25:58 8:21

56 Varvara Nikodimova,
JR 26:00 8:22

69 Shaylin Brown, SR 28:03 9:02

Place 6 Knoxville Time Spread =
0:26 Ave Time = 24:12 Score = 148

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
25 Emma Goemaat, JR 23:56 7:42
27 Abbey Jackson, JR 24:07 7:46
31 Mickayla McGill, SR 24:14 7:48
32 Bree Burton, SR 24:19 7:50
33 Charlie Vermeer, JR 24:22 7:51
37 Jade Six, JR 24:50 7:59
40 Dani Johnston, FR 24:54 8:01

Emery Neer, SR 25:31 8:13
Olivia Maasdam, FR 25:58 8:21
Sophie Murphy, SO 26:33 8:33
Kacie Clark, SR 27:47 8:56
Alex Griggs, SR 27:54 8:59
Amber Ullestad, FR 29:44 9:34
April Olson, SR 30:04 9:41
Madelynn Liston, JR 30:09 9:42
Mirrah Wilson, JR 31:10 10:02
Anna McDonald, JR 33:07 10:39
Claire Fay, JR 33:07 10:39

Place 7 Chariton Time Spread =
3:42 Ave Time = 24:14 Score = 157

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Ruth Vahnenko, SO 22:07 7:07

17 Lubove Vahnenko, JR 23:14 7:29
34 Haylee Sonius, SO 24:27 7:52
49 Nadiia Miroshnik, FR 25:32 8:13
53 Deanna Primokov, JR 25:50 8:19
59 Vivian Bauer, FR 26:16 8:27
60 Sailor Anderson, SO 26:23 8:29

Kaden Gray, SR 26:34 8:33
Abby Kopytko, FR 27:07 8:44
Angel Blagsvedt, SO 28:32 9:11
Abby Adams, SR 29:30 9:30
Ulyana Kutsel, SO 34:07 10:59

Place 8 Kirksville Time Spread =
4:53 Ave Time = 24:50 Score = 195

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 Kate Wolmering, JR 22:37 7:17
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15 Emma Bushnell, SR 22:47 7:20
48 Allison Eitel, JR 25:31 8:13
52 Kelsey Bird, FR 25:44 8:17
68 Olivia Pinkowski, FR 27:30 8:51
71 Sarah Vorkink, SR 28:46 9:15
72 Skylar Petersen, SR 32:21 10:25

Place 9 Central Decatur Time Spread =
1:42 Ave Time = 25:01 Score = 206

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
28 Kaydee Swartz, SO 24:10 7:47
35 Kiera Fonseca, FR 24:28 7:52
43 Isa Cote, SO 25:13 8:07
46 Lauren Saxton, JR 25:24 8:11
54 Chloe Hamaker, FR 25:52 8:19
61 Brianna Fonseca, FR 26:34 8:33
66 Grace Poulton, FR 26:58 8:41

Mia Applegate, FR 28:34 9:12
Carson Bethards, FR 29:07 9:22
Elly Sheetz, FR 32:08 10:21
Bailee Clements, SO 34:31 11:07

Place 10 Colfax-Mingo Time Spread =
3:53 Ave Time = 25:11 Score = 221

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Abbey McConeghey,

JR 22:43 7:19

39 Crystal Lincoln, SO 24:54 8:01
50 Daytin Chadwick, SO 25:37 8:15

57 Delaney Underwood,
SR 26:04 8:23

62 Chelsey Atwood, JR 26:36 8:34
63 Payton Rhone, SR 26:37 8:34
67 Jordan Atwood, SR 27:04 8:43

Colbee Cunningham,
SR 27:27 8:50

Jodine Woods, SO 29:29 9:29
Brennan Rhone, SO 30:35 9:50
Kirsten Frier, FR 35:34 11:27
Lillie McKee, SO 36:47 11:50
Miranda McGill, SO 37:50 12:11

Place 11
Eddyville-
Blakesburg-
Fremont

Time Spread =
4:59 Ave Time = 25:56 Score = 254

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
18 Madysen Wade, JR 23:18 7:30
44 Shelby Akers, SO 25:17 8:08
58 Kacie Flaig, SR 26:06 8:24
64 Jenny Faybik, SR 26:41 8:35
70 Shanna Fellows, JR 28:17 9:06

73 Grace Manternach,
SR 36:56 11:53

    Incomplete Teams: 
Keokuk

Place Name Time Pace Top
103 Carryna Rivers, FR 28:55.76 9:19
120 Bella Cruz, FR 31:25.37 10:07
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129 Emily Buckner, SR 34:53.74 11:14
131 Brooklyn Finch, FR 36:15.51 11:40

Melcher-Dallas
Place Name Time Pace Top

1 J'Lyn Knutson, SO 20:30.00 6:36
117 Doramae Bennett, SO 31:02.88 10:00

Moravia
Place Name Time Pace Top

108 Cayleigh Whitlow, SR 29:42.54 9:34
125 Melissa Hanson, JR 33:14.07 10:42

Pella Christian
Place Name Time Pace Top

5 Annaliese Admiraal, JR 21:48.71 7:01
18 Sydney Hooyer, JR 23:10.11 7:27
41 Annika Terpstra, JR 24:30.12 7:53
73 Mira Ford, JR 26:23.07 8:30

Twin Cedars
Place Name Time Pace Top

52 Brooke Roby, FR 25:15.62 8:08
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Kirksville 6 8 9 11 20 53 59 54 18:10 1:18     
    2 Davis County 2 4 12 19 28 29 40 65 18:04 2:33     
    3 Albia 3 5 7 18 38 43 45 71 18:11 2:24     
    4 Oskaloosa 1 14 17 21 22 31 32 75 18:25 2:25     
    5 Fort Madiosn 10 24 36 41 49 52 64 160 19:18 2:00     
    6 Knoxville 26 33 35 39 44 46 50 177 19:27 0:34     
    7 Pella Christian 13 15 25 57 67 78 81 177 19:43 3:04     
    8 Chariton 16 23 30 51 74 82 86 194 19:52 3:21     
    9 Centerville 34 37 42 48 56 62 77 217 19:50 1:23     
    10 Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 47 55 58 60 61 70 75 281 20:42 1:10     
    11 Colfax-Mingo 27 66 71 72 73 76 309 21:16 2:46     
    12 Central Decatur 54 63 65 68 69 83 85 319 21:21 1:04     
    13 Keokuk 79 80 84 87 88 89 418 24:31 2:52     

Centerville Big Red Redette CC Invite
 HS BOYS

 Manhattan Golf Course * Centerville, IA
 Tuesday, October 02, 2018

 Partly Cloudy 82&#176
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Melcher-Dallas  Moravia  Moulton-Udell 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Carter Huyser, SR Oskaloosa 16:39 5:22     
    2 2 Carson Shively, FR Davis County 16:41 5:22     
    3 3 Landon Noe, SO Albia 17:09 5:31     
    4 4 Kenny Cronin, SO Davis County 17:14 5:33     
    5 5 Brock Ratliff, SO Albia 17:27 5:37     
    6 Emery Sage, JR Melcher-Dallas 17:34 5:39     
    7 6 Evan Aubuchon, SO Kirksville 17:36 5:40     
    8 7 Dawson Bonnett, FR Albia 17:58 5:47     
    9 8 Nolon Carter, SR Kirksville 17:59 5:47     
    10 9 Kevin Dortch, FR Kirksville 18:05 5:49     
    11 10 Dayne Cordray, SR Fort Madiosn 18:07 5:50     
    12 11 Spencer Davidson, JR Kirksville 18:18 5:54     
    13 12 Ben Oliver, SR Davis County 18:19 5:54     
    14 13 Lucas Bandstra, SR Pella Christian 18:27 5:56     
    15 14 Gareth Stefanc, SO Oskaloosa 18:30 5:57     
    16 15 Daniel Mora Demestri, JR Pella Christian 18:39 6:00     
    17 16 Ben Lahart, SR Chariton 18:39 6:00     
    18 17 Patrick Deronde, FR Oskaloosa 18:50 6:04     
    19 18 Cj Ratliff, FR Albia 18:50 6:04     
    20 19 Brody Humphrey, FR Davis County 18:52 6:04     
    21 20 Patrick Ranson, SO Kirksville 18:53 6:05     
    22 21 Aden Scott, FR Oskaloosa 19:03 6:08     
    23 22 Kadin Gerard, JR Oskaloosa 19:04 6:08     
    24 23 Trae Hall, JR Chariton 19:09 6:10     
    25 24 Anthony Barnes, SO Fort Madiosn 19:09 6:10     
    26 25 Brayton Juffer, SO Pella Christian 19:09 6:10     
    27 26 Jordan Bacon, JR Knoxville 19:12 6:11     
    28 27 Hunter Green, JR Colfax-Mingo 19:13 6:11     
    29 28 Seth Emmons, JR Davis County 19:14 6:11     
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    30 29 Mike Amsden, SO Davis County 19:14 6:12     
    31 30 Tyler Goben, JR Chariton 19:15 6:12     
    32 31 Jacob Hacker, SR Oskaloosa 19:19 6:13     
    33 32 Brayden Van Kampen, JR Oskaloosa 19:20 6:13     
    34 33 Ethan Murra, JR Knoxville 19:20 6:13     
    35 34 Ryan Cassady, SR Centerville 19:22 6:14     
    36 35 Trent Walraven, JR Knoxville 19:24 6:15     
    37 36 Will Gager, FR Fort Madiosn 19:26 6:15     
    38 37 Owen Pasa, JR Centerville 19:31 6:17     
    39 38 Max Teno, SO Albia 19:33 6:18     
    40 39 Matt Brown, SR Knoxville 19:35 6:18     
    41 40 Weston Shively, SO Davis County 19:37 6:19     
    42 41 Miguel Trejo, SR Fort Madiosn 19:38 6:19     
    43 42 Cade Lechtenberg, JR Centerville 19:39 6:20     
    44 43 Bradley Yenger, SR Albia 19:43 6:21     
    45 44 Max Purvis, FR Knoxville 19:45 6:22     
    46 45 Cody Dalman, JR Albia 19:46 6:22     
    47 Joshua Hartl, SR Oskaloosa 19:49 6:23     
    48 Jack Dawson, JR Oskaloosa 19:50 6:23     
    49 46 Elliott Schmidt, SR Knoxville 19:51 6:23     
    50 47 Elijah Hartman, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 19:52 6:24     
    51 48 Matthew Lewis, SO Centerville 19:54 6:24     
    52 Aaron Wilson, FR Oskaloosa 19:54 6:24     
    53 Jack Ball, JR Davis County 19:59 6:26     
    54 Taylor Huggins, FR Davis County 19:59 6:26     
    55 Alex Hopkins, SO Davis County 20:04 6:27     
    56 49 Owen Kruse, SO Fort Madiosn 20:07 6:29     
    57 Eli Zanoni, FR Albia 20:08 6:29     
    58 Ryan Krpan, SO Melcher-Dallas 20:08 6:29     
    59 Simon Ball, SR Davis County 20:09 6:29     
    60 Carson Stocker, SR Albia 20:10 6:29     
    61 Cole Folkerts, SR Albia 20:10 6:30     
    62 Nick Walter, SR Oskaloosa 20:11 6:30     
    63 50 Jonathon Watson, FR Knoxville 20:12 6:30     
    64 Max Eck, SR Knoxville 20:17 6:32     
    65 David Nash, SO Davis County 20:17 6:32     
    66 51 Lance Wallace, JR Chariton 20:19 6:32     
    67 52 Austin Miller, FR Fort Madiosn 20:23 6:34     
    68 Dawson Townshend, FR Davis County 20:25 6:34     
    69 Hayden Nienkerk, FR Oskaloosa 20:27 6:35     
    70 Emmett Schmidt, FR Knoxville 20:34 6:37     
    71 Logan Carter, FR Albia 20:36 6:38     
    72 Miles Menstner, JR Davis County 20:39 6:39     
    73 William Leonard, FR Oskaloosa 20:40 6:39     
    74 53 Jacob Doman, SO Kirksville 20:41 6:40     
    75 54 Brody Patterson, SO Central Decatur 20:42 6:40     
    76 Travis Sheffield, SO Albia 20:42 6:40     
    77 55 Jackson Sheldon, SO Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 20:43 6:40     
    78 56 Cade Housh, JR Centerville 20:45 6:41     
    79 Tristen Parker, SR Knoxville 20:46 6:41     
    80 57 Danny Andringa, FR Pella Christian 20:47 6:41     
    81 Kaleb Carroll, JR Davis County 20:48 6:42     
    82 Jj Beaver, JR Knoxville 20:49 6:42     
    83 58 Jatin Moore, SO Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 20:51 6:43     
    84 Aaron Scholes, FR Oskaloosa 20:51 6:43     
    85 59 Jack Marlin, FR Kirksville 20:51 6:43     
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    86 Nash Linsley, JR Knoxville 20:53 6:43     
    87 Jackson Demoss, SO Albia 20:55 6:44     
    88 Samuel Amerman, FR Kirksville 20:56 6:44     
    89 60 Ethan Davis, FR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 21:02 6:46     
    90 61 Dj Stout, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 21:02 6:46     
    91 Carter Waddington, FR Oskaloosa 21:04 6:47     
    92 62 Jobie Smith, JR Centerville 21:07 6:48     
    93 63 Brayden Olson, FR Central Decatur 21:08 6:48     
    94 Traton Shilling, JR Oskaloosa 21:16 6:51     
    95 Colin Fiechtner, JR Oskaloosa 21:18 6:51     
    96 Davan Goering, SR Davis County 21:20 6:52     
    97 64 Alex Steffensmeier, SO Fort Madiosn 21:21 6:52     
    98 65 Brandon Vecchio, SO Central Decatur 21:24 6:53     
    99 66 Coleman Craig, FR Colfax-Mingo 21:27 6:54     
    100 Peter Picard, FR Knoxville 21:30 6:55     
    101 67 Micah Dehaan, FR Pella Christian 21:31 6:56     
    102 Easton White, FR Davis County 21:34 6:57     
    103 Zach Tarr, JR Oskaloosa 21:35 6:57     
    104 Carson Irving, FR Knoxville 21:37 6:57     
    105 68 Avery Marvin, SO Central Decatur 21:45 7:00     
    106 69 Matthew Patience, FR Central Decatur 21:46 7:00     
    107 70 Treston Sales, SO Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 21:47 7:01     
    108 71 Noah Strohmeyer, JR Colfax-Mingo 21:50 7:02     
    109 72 Cyden Fitch, JR Colfax-Mingo 21:51 7:02     
    110 Ethan Morrissey, SO Davis County 21:53 7:03     
    111 73 Avery Lees, SO Colfax-Mingo 21:59 7:04     
    112 74 Gavin Mills, SR Chariton 22:00 7:05     
    113 Austin Stanley, SO Albia 22:03 7:06     
    114 Logan Stalzer, FR Albia 22:07 7:07     
    115 75 Devin Jager, SO Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 22:07 7:07     
    116 Sage Walker, JR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 22:15 7:10     
    117 Jayden Ball, FR Davis County 22:21 7:12     
    118 Vlad Munger, SO Oskaloosa 22:23 7:12     
    119 Keygan Roberts, FR Oskaloosa 22:23 7:12     
    120 Gavin McMurray, FR Albia 22:26 7:13     
    121 Sage Cochran, SO Oskaloosa 22:31 7:15     
    122 Phillip Abrahamson, FR Oskaloosa 22:34 7:16     
    123 Tyler Shepherd, FR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 22:37 7:17     
    124 76 Aj Gibson, SO Colfax-Mingo 22:38 7:17     
    125 Simon Chen, SO Kirksville 22:39 7:17     
    126 Mateo Canonville, SR Oskaloosa 22:44 7:19     
    127 77 Simon Cho, SO Centerville 22:51 7:21     
    128 Drew Appleget, SR Oskaloosa 22:55 7:23     
    129 Cameron Jackson, SO Davis County 22:57 7:23     
    130 Matthew McDonald, JR Centerville 22:57 7:23     
    131 78 David Bernhagen, JR Pella Christian 22:57 7:23     
    132 Adam Larue, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 22:59 7:24     
    133 Brandon Barkey, FR Knoxville 23:06 7:26     
    134 79 Zachary Meyers, FR Keokuk 23:08 7:27     
    135 John Buttell, FR Knoxville 23:16 7:29     
    136 Ian Snider, SO Kirksville 23:17 7:30     
    137 Noah Craver, JR Centerville 23:18 7:30     
    138 80 Kaiden Stoneking, SO Keokuk 23:21 7:31     
    139 Jacob Russell, JR Melcher-Dallas 23:34 7:35     
    140 Alex Krasko, SR Knoxville 23:38 7:36     
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    141 81 Brayden Zula, JR Pella Christian 23:38 7:36     
    142 Jack Zula, FR Pella Christian 23:39 7:37     
    143 Tyler Hartman, JR Melcher-Dallas 23:40 7:37     
    144 82 Luke Lahart, SR Chariton 23:48 7:40     
    145 Jason Kim, JR Pella Christian 23:55 7:42     
    146 Matt Hopper, FR Fort Madiosn 23:55 7:42     
    147 Sam Grinstead, SR Knoxville 23:59 7:43     
    148 83 Quentin Coffelt, FR Central Decatur 24:06 7:46     
    149 David Thomas, FR Albia 24:07 7:46     
    150 84 Layden Denning, FR Keokuk 24:08 7:46     
    151 Henry Tiedemann, FR Kirksville 24:21 7:50     
    152 Caelen Robinson, FR Albia 24:29 7:53     
    153 85 Keaton Adams, SO Central Decatur 24:41 7:57     
    154 Jace Dixon, SR Davis County 24:41 7:57     
    155 Ashton Gregg, FR Central Decatur 24:43 7:57     
    156 Brody Robison, FR Moravia 24:50 7:59     
    157 Connor Vanderveer, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 24:53 8:01     
    158 Joao Rodrigues, SO Centerville 25:08 8:05     
    159 86 Ethan Fehrer, FR Chariton 25:10 8:06     
    160 Jacob Spray, SO Kirksville 25:13 8:07     
    161 Jaylon Cox, SR Albia 25:23 8:10     
    162 Aiden Yates, SO Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 25:23 8:10     
    163 Tate Knoot, FR Oskaloosa 25:47 8:18     
    164 87 Nacho Rodriguez, JR Keokuk 25:57 8:21     
    165 88 Sullivan Campbell, FR Keokuk 26:00 8:22     
    166 Kyle Miller, SO Davis County 26:00 8:22     
    167 Jackson Jones, JR Kirksville 26:02 8:23     
    168 Kyle Gao, FR Pella Christian 26:04 8:23     
    169 Rylee Davis, SR Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 26:15 8:27     
    170 Brady Bickel, SR Moravia 26:16 8:27     
    171 Carson Underwood, SR Moravia 27:09 8:44     
    172 Alex Savage, SR Moulton-Udell 28:30 9:10     
    173 89 Brady Finch, SO Keokuk 30:40 9:52     
    174 Lucca Claro, SR Oskaloosa 34:11 11:00     
    175 Trae Jarvis, JR Oskaloosa 37:23 12:02     

Place 1 Kirksville Time Spread =
1:18 Ave Time = 18:10 Score = 54

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Evan Aubuchon, SO 17:36 5:40
8 Nolon Carter, SR 17:59 5:47
9 Kevin Dortch, FR 18:05 5:49
11 Spencer Davidson, JR 18:18 5:54
20 Patrick Ranson, SO 18:53 6:05
53 Jacob Doman, SO 20:41 6:40
59 Jack Marlin, FR 20:51 6:43

Samuel Amerman, FR 20:56 6:44
Simon Chen, SO 22:39 7:17
Ian Snider, SO 23:17 7:30
Henry Tiedemann, FR 24:21 7:50
Jacob Spray, SO 25:13 8:07
Jackson Jones, JR 26:02 8:23

Place 2 Davis County Time Spread =
2:33 Ave Time = 18:04 Score = 65
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Carson Shively, FR 16:41 5:22
4 Kenny Cronin, SO 17:14 5:33

12 Ben Oliver, SR 18:19 5:54
19 Brody Humphrey, FR 18:52 6:04
28 Seth Emmons, JR 19:14 6:11
29 Mike Amsden, SO 19:14 6:12
40 Weston Shively, SO 19:37 6:19

Jack Ball, JR 19:59 6:26
Taylor Huggins, FR 19:59 6:26
Alex Hopkins, SO 20:04 6:27
Simon Ball, SR 20:09 6:29
David Nash, SO 20:17 6:32
Dawson Townshend,
FR 20:25 6:34

Miles Menstner, JR 20:39 6:39
Kaleb Carroll, JR 20:48 6:42
Davan Goering, SR 21:20 6:52
Easton White, FR 21:34 6:57
Ethan Morrissey, SO 21:53 7:03
Jayden Ball, FR 22:21 7:12
Cameron Jackson, SO 22:57 7:23
Jace Dixon, SR 24:41 7:57
Kyle Miller, SO 26:00 8:22

Place 3 Albia Time Spread =
2:24 Ave Time = 18:11 Score = 71

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Landon Noe, SO 17:09 5:31
5 Brock Ratliff, SO 17:27 5:37
7 Dawson Bonnett, FR 17:58 5:47

18 Cj Ratliff, FR 18:50 6:04
38 Max Teno, SO 19:33 6:18
43 Bradley Yenger, SR 19:43 6:21
45 Cody Dalman, JR 19:46 6:22

Eli Zanoni, FR 20:08 6:29
Carson Stocker, SR 20:10 6:29
Cole Folkerts, SR 20:10 6:30
Logan Carter, FR 20:36 6:38
Travis Sheffield, SO 20:42 6:40
Jackson Demoss, SO 20:55 6:44
Austin Stanley, SO 22:03 7:06
Logan Stalzer, FR 22:07 7:07
Gavin McMurray, FR 22:26 7:13
David Thomas, FR 24:07 7:46
Caelen Robinson, FR 24:29 7:53
Jaylon Cox, SR 25:23 8:10

Place 4 Oskaloosa Time Spread =
2:25 Ave Time = 18:25 Score = 75

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Carter Huyser, SR 16:39 5:22

14 Gareth Stefanc, SO 18:30 5:57
17 Patrick Deronde, FR 18:50 6:04
21 Aden Scott, FR 19:03 6:08
22 Kadin Gerard, JR 19:04 6:08
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31 Jacob Hacker, SR 19:19 6:13

32 Brayden Van Kampen,
JR 19:20 6:13

Joshua Hartl, SR 19:49 6:23
Jack Dawson, JR 19:50 6:23
Aaron Wilson, FR 19:54 6:24
Nick Walter, SR 20:11 6:30
Hayden Nienkerk, FR 20:27 6:35
William Leonard, FR 20:40 6:39
Aaron Scholes, FR 20:51 6:43
Carter Waddington,
FR 21:04 6:47

Traton Shilling, JR 21:16 6:51
Colin Fiechtner, JR 21:18 6:51
Zach Tarr, JR 21:35 6:57
Vlad Munger, SO 22:23 7:12
Keygan Roberts, FR 22:23 7:12
Sage Cochran, SO 22:31 7:15
Phillip Abrahamson,
FR 22:34 7:16

Mateo Canonville, SR 22:44 7:19
Drew Appleget, SR 22:55 7:23
Tate Knoot, FR 25:47 8:18
Lucca Claro, SR 34:11 11:00
Trae Jarvis, JR 37:23 12:02

Place 5 Fort Madiosn Time Spread =
2:00 Ave Time = 19:18 Score = 160

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Dayne Cordray, SR 18:07 5:50
24 Anthony Barnes, SO 19:09 6:10
36 Will Gager, FR 19:26 6:15
41 Miguel Trejo, SR 19:38 6:19
49 Owen Kruse, SO 20:07 6:29
52 Austin Miller, FR 20:23 6:34

64 Alex Steffensmeier,
SO 21:21 6:52

Matt Hopper, FR 23:55 7:42

Place 6 Knoxville Time Spread =
0:34 Ave Time = 19:27 Score = 177

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Jordan Bacon, JR 19:12 6:11
33 Ethan Murra, JR 19:20 6:13
35 Trent Walraven, JR 19:24 6:15
39 Matt Brown, SR 19:35 6:18
44 Max Purvis, FR 19:45 6:22
46 Elliott Schmidt, SR 19:51 6:23
50 Jonathon Watson, FR 20:12 6:30

Max Eck, SR 20:17 6:32
Emmett Schmidt, FR 20:34 6:37
Tristen Parker, SR 20:46 6:41
Jj Beaver, JR 20:49 6:42
Nash Linsley, JR 20:53 6:43
Peter Picard, FR 21:30 6:55
Carson Irving, FR 21:37 6:57
Brandon Barkey, FR 23:06 7:26
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John Buttell, FR 23:16 7:29
Alex Krasko, SR 23:38 7:36
Sam Grinstead, SR 23:59 7:43

Place 7 Pella Christian Time Spread =
3:04 Ave Time = 19:43 Score = 177

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Lucas Bandstra, SR 18:27 5:56

15 Daniel Mora Demestri,
JR 18:39 6:00

25 Brayton Juffer, SO 19:09 6:10
57 Danny Andringa, FR 20:47 6:41
67 Micah Dehaan, FR 21:31 6:56
78 David Bernhagen, JR 22:57 7:23
81 Brayden Zula, JR 23:38 7:36

Jack Zula, FR 23:39 7:37
Jason Kim, JR 23:55 7:42
Kyle Gao, FR 26:04 8:23

Place 8 Chariton Time Spread =
3:21 Ave Time = 19:52 Score = 194

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
16 Ben Lahart, SR 18:39 6:00
23 Trae Hall, JR 19:09 6:10
30 Tyler Goben, JR 19:15 6:12
51 Lance Wallace, JR 20:19 6:32
74 Gavin Mills, SR 22:00 7:05
82 Luke Lahart, SR 23:48 7:40
86 Ethan Fehrer, FR 25:10 8:06

Place 9 Centerville Time Spread =
1:23 Ave Time = 19:50 Score = 217

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
34 Ryan Cassady, SR 19:22 6:14
37 Owen Pasa, JR 19:31 6:17
42 Cade Lechtenberg, JR 19:39 6:20
48 Matthew Lewis, SO 19:54 6:24
56 Cade Housh, JR 20:45 6:41
62 Jobie Smith, JR 21:07 6:48
77 Simon Cho, SO 22:51 7:21

Matthew McDonald,
JR 22:57 7:23

Noah Craver, JR 23:18 7:30
Joao Rodrigues, SO 25:08 8:05

Place 10
Eddyville-
Blakesburg-
Fremont

Time Spread =
1:10 Ave Time = 20:42 Score = 281

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
47 Elijah Hartman, SR 19:52 6:24
55 Jackson Sheldon, SO 20:43 6:40
58 Jatin Moore, SO 20:51 6:43
60 Ethan Davis, FR 21:02 6:46
61 Dj Stout, SR 21:02 6:46
70 Treston Sales, SO 21:47 7:01
75 Devin Jager, SO 22:07 7:07

Sage Walker, JR 22:15 7:10
Tyler Shepherd, FR 22:37 7:17
Adam Larue, SR 22:59 7:24
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Connor Vanderveer,
SR 24:53 8:01

Aiden Yates, SO 25:23 8:10
Rylee Davis, SR 26:15 8:27

Place 11 Colfax-Mingo Time Spread =
2:46 Ave Time = 21:16 Score = 309

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
27 Hunter Green, JR 19:13 6:11
66 Coleman Craig, FR 21:27 6:54
71 Noah Strohmeyer, JR 21:50 7:02
72 Cyden Fitch, JR 21:51 7:02
73 Avery Lees, SO 21:59 7:04
76 Aj Gibson, SO 22:38 7:17

Place 12 Central Decatur Time Spread =
1:04 Ave Time = 21:21 Score = 319

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
54 Brody Patterson, SO 20:42 6:40
63 Brayden Olson, FR 21:08 6:48
65 Brandon Vecchio, SO 21:24 6:53
68 Avery Marvin, SO 21:45 7:00
69 Matthew Patience, FR 21:46 7:00
83 Quentin Coffelt, FR 24:06 7:46
85 Keaton Adams, SO 24:41 7:57

Ashton Gregg, FR 24:43 7:57

Place 13 Keokuk Time Spread =
2:52 Ave Time = 24:31 Score = 418

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
79 Zachary Meyers, FR 23:08 7:27
80 Kaiden Stoneking, SO 23:21 7:31
84 Layden Denning, FR 24:08 7:46
87 Nacho Rodriguez, JR 25:57 8:21
88 Sullivan Campbell, FR 26:00 8:22
89 Brady Finch, SO 30:40 9:52

    Incomplete Teams: 
Melcher-Dallas

Place Name Time Pace Top
6 Emery Sage, JR 17:34.20 5:39

58 Ryan Krpan, SO 20:08.10 6:29
139 Jacob Russell, JR 23:33.92 7:35
143 Tyler Hartman, JR 23:39.51 7:37

Moravia
Place Name Time Pace Top

156 Brody Robison, FR 24:49.62 7:59
170 Brady Bickel, SR 26:15.76 8:27
171 Carson Underwood, SR 27:09.28 8:44

Moulton-Udell
Place Name Time Pace Top

172 Alex Savage, SR 28:29.93 9:10
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Fort Madison Middle School 5 6 7 10 14 20 27 42 10:59 0:20     
    2 Albia Middle School 11 12 13 22 23 34 39 81 11:23 0:39     
    3 Davis County Middle School 3 9 17 26 28 46 48 83 11:21 1:16     
    4 Knoxville Middle School 2 25 29 31 47 134 11:41 2:25     
    5 Ottumwa Middle School 1 18 30 43 44 55 56 136 11:36 2:31     
    6 Kirksville Middle School 15 16 45 58 66 68 75 200 12:20 2:25     
    7 Chariton Middle School 4 19 49 65 69 206 12:25 3:09     
    8 Oskaloosa Middle School 8 33 50 52 70 213 12:28 2:57     
    9 Central Decatur Middle School 21 36 38 59 60 62 63 214 12:27 1:26     
    10 Pella Christian Middle School 24 41 51 53 54 57 61 223 12:26 0:54     
    11 Colfax-Mingo Middle School 37 40 42 64 71 72 254 12:52 1:55     
    12 Centerville Middle School 32 35 67 73 74 281 13:43 3:48     

Centerville Big Red Redette CC Invite
 MS Girls

 Manhattan Golf Course * Centerville, IA
 Tuesday, October 02, 2018

 Partly Cloudy 82&#176
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Moravia Middle School  Twin Cedars 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Mia Garza, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 9:55 6:37     
    2 Rylee Dunkin, 8th Twin Cedars 9:57 6:38     
    3 2 Norah Pearson, 8th Knoxville Middle School 10:05 6:43     
    4 3 Addison Stuchel, 8th Davis County Middle School 10:38 7:05     
    5 4 Haddon Anderson, 8th Chariton Middle School 10:47 7:11     
    6 5 Kay Quittem, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 10:52 7:14     
    7 6 Madison Huebner, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 10:53 7:15     
    8 7 Paetyn Wiegand, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 10:54 7:16     
    9 8 Hailey Harbour, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:59 7:19     
    10 9 Mayci White, 7th Davis County Middle School 11:04 7:23     
    11 10 Emily Steffensmeier, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 11:06 7:24     
    12 11 Lexie Jones, 8th Albia Middle School 11:06 7:24     
    13 12 Avery Major, 7th Albia Middle School 11:09 7:26     
    14 13 Makenna Cronin, 7th Albia Middle School 11:10 7:27     
    15 14 Tauren Settles, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 11:11 7:27     
    16 15 Gabby Brewer, 8th Kirksville Middle School 11:14 7:30     
    17 16 Esme Aubuchon, 8th Kirksville Middle School 11:15 7:30     
    18 17 Makayla Bachman, 8th Davis County Middle School 11:17 7:31     
    19 18 Jadyn Halgren, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 11:19 7:33     
    20 19 Milana Primakov, 7th Chariton Middle School 11:22 7:35     
    21 20 Ellie Schulte, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 11:28 7:38     
    22 21 Jamie Oesch, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 11:40 7:47     
    23 22 Julianna Brown, 7th Albia Middle School 11:42 7:48     
    24 23 Sayler Rozenboom, 7th Albia Middle School 11:45 7:50     
    25 24 Joslyn Terpstra, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 11:48 7:52     
    26 25 Olivia Bacon, 7th Knoxville Middle School 11:50 7:53     
    27 26 Sadie Spargur, 8th Davis County Middle School 11:50 7:53     
    28 27 Lauren Otte, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 11:53 7:56     
    29 28 Karston Nebel, 7th Davis County Middle School 11:54 7:56     
    30 Mylah Blanchard, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 11:55 7:56     



10/3/2018 https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1613266168029836…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1613266168029836863&th=1663… 2/6

    31 29 Kodi Cram, 8th Knoxville Middle School 11:58 7:59     
    32 30 Mallory Morgan, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 11:59 7:59     
    33 31 Julian Bacon, 8th Knoxville Middle School 12:00 8:00     
    34 32 Gracie Moorman, 8th Centerville Middle School 12:01 8:00     
    35 Jordyn Burch, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 12:02 8:01     
    36 Cheyanne Bruns, 8th Twin Cedars 12:03 8:02     
    37 33 Evelyn Adam, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:07 8:05     
    38 34 Brianna Wolfer, 7th Albia Middle School 12:08 8:06     
    39 Jenny Robison, 7th Moravia Middle School 12:09 8:06     
    40 35 Rhegan McDanolds, 8th Centerville Middle School 12:10 8:07     
    41 36 Trinatie Mothershed, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 12:11 8:08     
    42 37 Alex Rague, 7th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 12:12 8:08     
    43 38 Haley Oesch, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 12:13 8:09     
    44 39 Peyton Popson, 8th Albia Middle School 12:17 8:11     
    45 40 Carly Underwood, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 12:18 8:12     
    46 41 Sophie Milligan, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 12:18 8:12     
    47 42 Caylee Cunningham, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 12:19 8:13     
    48 43 Addison Strovers, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 12:20 8:14     
    49 44 Katie Shewry, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 12:26 8:17     
    50 45 Lillyan Snyder, 8th Kirksville Middle School 12:26 8:17     
    51 46 Maddie Warning, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:26 8:17     
    52 47 Bailey Finken, 8th Knoxville Middle School 12:30 8:20     
    53 48 Jadin Bennett, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:31 8:20     
    54 49 Emerson Fehrer, 7th Chariton Middle School 12:32 8:21     
    55 Jada Will, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:35 8:23     
    56 50 Audree Cheney, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:39 8:26     
    57 51 Bridget Vande Zande, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 12:39 8:26     
    58 52 Lauren Tarbell, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:40 8:26     
    59 53 Jaclyn Holmes, 7th Pella Christian Middle School 12:40 8:27     
    60 54 Metje Michmershuizen, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 12:42 8:28     
    61 Elle Chickering, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:43 8:29     
    62 Lila Miller, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 12:44 8:29     
    63 Chelsea Prevo, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:45 8:30     
    64 55 Sarah Hunger, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 12:53 8:35     
    65 56 Lilly Mitchell, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 12:56 8:37     
    66 57 Claire Vander Molen, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 13:04 8:43     
    67 58 Victoria Ryle, 8th Kirksville Middle School 13:05 8:43     
    68 59 Kaylee Gregg, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 13:06 8:44     
    69 60 Maren Buckingham, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 13:06 8:44     
    70 Avery Byrd, 8th Davis County Middle School 13:08 8:45     
    71 Marquel Warner, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 13:09 8:46     
    72 Jordyn Boyer, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 13:13 8:48     
    73 61 Emri Agre, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 13:16 8:51     
    74 62 Skyler Yoder, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 13:20 8:53     
    75 63 Bly Hunt, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 13:20 8:53     
    76 Sophie Shively, 7th Davis County Middle School 13:21 8:54     
    77 64 Abbey Rawlins, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 13:25 8:56     
    78 65 Delaney Caudill, 8th Chariton Middle School 13:27 8:58     
    79 Ella Bandstra, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 13:28 8:58     
    80 Kaitlyn Baeza, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 13:39 9:06     
    81 66 Kendra Vandyke, 8th Kirksville Middle School 13:39 9:06     
    82 Kara Lockwood, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 13:41 9:07     
    83 Alma Oronia, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 13:41 9:08     
    84 Claire Green, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 13:45 9:10     
    85 Ava Hanson, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 13:49 9:13     
    86 67 Lauren Phillips, 7th Centerville Middle School 13:49 9:13     
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    87 68 Ava Walker, 8th Kirksville Middle School 13:51 9:14     
    88 Alaina Raleeh, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 13:54 9:16     
    89 69 Sarah Thatcher, 7th Chariton Middle School 13:55 9:17     
    90 70 Morgan Drost, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 13:56 9:17     
    91 Emily Lord, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 14:03 9:22     
    92 Emma Bradley, 8th Albia Middle School 14:06 9:24     
    93 71 Felicity Woods, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 14:07 9:24     
    94 72 Joslyn Chadwick, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 14:13 9:28     
    95 Kaylynn Kneedler, 7th Davis County Middle School 14:17 9:31     
    96 Jordan Green, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 14:38 9:46     
    97 73 Hannah Ballanger, 7th Centerville Middle School 14:46 9:50     
    98 Karis Fikkert, 7th Pella Christian Middle School 14:56 9:57     
    99 Ellie Barnes, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 15:27 10:18     
    100 Andrea Francisco, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 15:30 10:20     
    101 Riley Yoder, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 15:35 10:23     
    102 74 Tatum Nab, 8th Centerville Middle School 15:49 10:32     
    103 75 Maya Thomas, 8th Kirksville Middle School 15:51 10:34     
    104 Skylar Kozak, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 15:55 10:37     
    105 Tania Rivera, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 15:58 10:39     
    106 Jordan Speak, 7th Kirksville Middle School 16:50 11:13     

Place 1 Fort Madison
Middle School

Time Spread =
0:20 Ave Time = 10:59 Score = 42

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Kay Quittem, 8th 10:52 7:14
6 Madison Huebner, 7th 10:53 7:15
7 Paetyn Wiegand, 7th 10:54 7:16

10 Emily Steffensmeier,
8th 11:06 7:24

14 Tauren Settles, 8th 11:11 7:27
20 Ellie Schulte, 8th 11:28 7:38
27 Lauren Otte, 8th 11:53 7:56

Mylah Blanchard, 8th 11:55 7:56
Jordyn Burch, 7th 12:02 8:01
Lila Miller, 8th 12:44 8:29
Marquel Warner, 8th 13:09 8:46
Jordyn Boyer, 8th 13:13 8:48
Alma Oronia, 7th 13:41 9:08

Place 2 Albia Middle
School

Time Spread =
0:39 Ave Time = 11:23 Score = 81

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Lexie Jones, 8th 11:06 7:24
12 Avery Major, 7th 11:09 7:26
13 Makenna Cronin, 7th 11:10 7:27
22 Julianna Brown, 7th 11:42 7:48

23 Sayler Rozenboom,
7th 11:45 7:50

34 Brianna Wolfer, 7th 12:08 8:06
39 Peyton Popson, 8th 12:17 8:11

Emma Bradley, 8th 14:06 9:24

Place 3 Davis County
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:16 Ave Time = 11:21 Score = 83

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Addison Stuchel, 8th 10:38 7:05
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9 Mayci White, 7th 11:04 7:23

17 Makayla Bachman,
8th 11:17 7:31

26 Sadie Spargur, 8th 11:50 7:53
28 Karston Nebel, 7th 11:54 7:56
46 Maddie Warning, 8th 12:26 8:17
48 Jadin Bennett, 8th 12:31 8:20

Jada Will, 8th 12:35 8:23
Elle Chickering, 8th 12:43 8:29
Chelsea Prevo, 8th 12:45 8:30
Avery Byrd, 8th 13:08 8:45
Sophie Shively, 7th 13:21 8:54
Kaylynn Kneedler, 7th 14:17 9:31

Place 4 Knoxville Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:25 Ave Time = 11:41 Score = 134

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Norah Pearson, 8th 10:05 6:43

25 Olivia Bacon, 7th 11:50 7:53
29 Kodi Cram, 8th 11:58 7:59
31 Julian Bacon, 8th 12:00 8:00
47 Bailey Finken, 8th 12:30 8:20

Place 5 Ottumwa Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:31 Ave Time = 11:36 Score = 136

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Mia Garza, 7th 9:55 6:37

18 Jadyn Halgren, 7th 11:19 7:33
30 Mallory Morgan, 8th 11:59 7:59
43 Addison Strovers, 8th 12:20 8:14
44 Katie Shewry, 8th 12:26 8:17
55 Sarah Hunger, 8th 12:53 8:35
56 Lilly Mitchell, 8th 12:56 8:37

Kaitlyn Baeza, 8th 13:39 9:06
Kara Lockwood, 7th 13:41 9:07
Claire Green, 7th 13:45 9:10
Ava Hanson, 8th 13:49 9:13
Alaina Raleeh, 7th 13:54 9:16
Emily Lord, 8th 14:03 9:22
Jordan Green, 8th 14:38 9:46
Ellie Barnes, 7th 15:27 10:18
Andrea Francisco, 8th 15:30 10:20
Skylar Kozak, 7th 15:55 10:37
Tania Rivera, 7th 15:58 10:39

Place 6 Kirksville Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:25 Ave Time = 12:20 Score = 200

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Gabby Brewer, 8th 11:14 7:30
16 Esme Aubuchon, 8th 11:15 7:30
45 Lillyan Snyder, 8th 12:26 8:17
58 Victoria Ryle, 8th 13:05 8:43
66 Kendra Vandyke, 8th 13:39 9:06
68 Ava Walker, 8th 13:51 9:14
75 Maya Thomas, 8th 15:51 10:34

Jordan Speak, 7th 16:50 11:13
Place 7 Chariton Middle Time Spread = Ave Time = 12:25 Score = 206
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School 3:09
Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

4 Haddon Anderson, 8th 10:47 7:11
19 Milana Primakov, 7th 11:22 7:35
49 Emerson Fehrer, 7th 12:32 8:21
65 Delaney Caudill, 8th 13:27 8:58
69 Sarah Thatcher, 7th 13:55 9:17

Place 8 Oskaloosa
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:57 Ave Time = 12:28 Score = 213

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Hailey Harbour, 7th 10:59 7:19

33 Evelyn Adam, 7th 12:07 8:05
50 Audree Cheney, 8th 12:39 8:26
52 Lauren Tarbell, 8th 12:40 8:26
70 Morgan Drost, 7th 13:56 9:17

Place 9 Central Decatur
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:26 Ave Time = 12:27 Score = 214

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Jamie Oesch, 7th 11:40 7:47

36 Trinatie Mothershed,
8th 12:11 8:08

38 Haley Oesch, 7th 12:13 8:09
59 Kaylee Gregg, 7th 13:06 8:44

60 Maren Buckingham,
8th 13:06 8:44

62 Skyler Yoder, 8th 13:20 8:53
63 Bly Hunt, 7th 13:20 8:53

Riley Yoder, 7th 15:35 10:23

Place 10 Pella Christian
Middle School

Time Spread =
0:54 Ave Time = 12:26 Score = 223

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
24 Joslyn Terpstra, 8th 11:48 7:52
41 Sophie Milligan, 8th 12:18 8:12

51 Bridget Vande Zande,
8th 12:39 8:26

53 Jaclyn Holmes, 7th 12:40 8:27

54 Metje
Michmershuizen, 8th 12:42 8:28

57 Claire Vander Molen,
8th 13:04 8:43

61 Emri Agre, 8th 13:16 8:51
Ella Bandstra, 8th 13:28 8:58
Karis Fikkert, 7th 14:56 9:57

Place 11 Colfax-Mingo
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:55 Ave Time = 12:52 Score = 254

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
37 Alex Rague, 7th 12:12 8:08
40 Carly Underwood, 8th 12:18 8:12

42 Caylee Cunningham,
8th 12:19 8:13

64 Abbey Rawlins, 8th 13:25 8:56
71 Felicity Woods, 8th 14:07 9:24
72 Joslyn Chadwick, 8th 14:13 9:28

Place 12 Centerville
Middle School

Time Spread =
3:48 Ave Time = 13:43 Score = 281
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
32 Gracie Moorman, 8th 12:01 8:00

35 Rhegan McDanolds,
8th 12:10 8:07

67 Lauren Phillips, 7th 13:49 9:13
73 Hannah Ballanger, 7th 14:46 9:50
74 Tatum Nab, 8th 15:49 10:32

    Incomplete Teams: 
Moravia Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
39 Jenny Robison, 7th 12:08.57 8:06

Twin Cedars
Place Name Time Pace Top

2 Rylee Dunkin, 8th 9:57.02 6:38
36 Cheyanne Bruns, 8th 12:03.43 8:02
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Fort Madison Middle School 10 11 12 17 18 19 22 68 9:51 0:32     
    2 Central Decatur Middle School 1 3 9 35 42 44 65 90 9:53 2:13     
    3 Albia Middle School 7 13 24 34 38 59 116 10:14 1:17     
    4 Oskaloosa Middle School 20 21 23 26 28 37 40 118 10:23 0:07     
    5 Colfax-Mingo Middle School 6 15 30 36 46 48 64 133 10:23 1:49     
    6 Ottumwa Middle School 4 8 16 53 54 56 63 135 10:27 2:35     
    7 Kirksville Middle School 2 29 31 41 51 52 57 154 10:30 2:23     
    8 Davis County Middle School 25 27 32 33 47 58 62 164 10:41 0:49     
    9 Knoxville Middle School 5 39 43 45 49 50 55 181 10:42 2:03     
    10 Pella Christian Middle School 14 60 61 66 67 268 12:23 4:29     

Centerville Big Red Redette CC Invite
 MS Boys

 Manhattan Golf Course * Centerville, IA
 Tuesday, October 02, 2018

 Partly Cloudy 82&#176
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Centerville Middle School  Chariton Middle School  Melcher-Dallas  Moravia
Middle School 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Tate Swartz, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 8:51 5:54     
    2 2 Dominic Cahalan, 8th Kirksville Middle School 8:59 6:00     
    3 3 Tyson McDole, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 9:05 6:04     
    4 4 Mason Farington, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 9:11 6:07     
    5 5 Kaden McGill, 8th Knoxville Middle School 9:13 6:08     
    6 6 Max Vandusseldorp, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 9:23 6:15     
    7 7 John Pistek, 8th Albia Middle School 9:32 6:22     
    8 8 Jake Mellin, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 9:34 6:23     
    9 9 Vincent Carcamo, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 9:38 6:25     
    10 10 Emmett Kruse, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 9:38 6:25     
    11 11 Carson Rashid, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 9:39 6:26     
    12 12 Tate Settles, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 9:42 6:28     
    13 13 Ethan Stalzer, 7th Albia Middle School 9:42 6:28     
    14 14 Ryan Natelborg, 7th Pella Christian Middle School 9:42 6:28     
    15 15 Carter Gibson, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 9:59 6:39     
    16 16 Zander Proctor, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 10:08 6:45     
    17 17 Leif Boeding, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 10:08 6:46     
    18 18 Ben Thele, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 10:10 6:46     
    19 Jackson McDanel, 7th Moravia Middle School 10:17 6:51     
    20 19 Nathan Bowen, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 10:19 6:53     
    21 20 Jaison Anderson, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:20 6:54     
    22 21 Colton Eaton, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:21 6:54     
    23 22 Nathaniel Swigart, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 10:22 6:55     
    24 23 Elijah Ruckman, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:23 6:56     
    25 24 Adam Sheffield, 8th Albia Middle School 10:24 6:56     
    26 25 Micah Carroll, 8th Davis County Middle School 10:24 6:56     
    27 26 Andrew Otto, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:25 6:57     
    28 27 Drake Hamm, 8th Davis County Middle School 10:27 6:58     
    29 28 Elliot Adam, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:28 6:59     
    30 29 Gavin Pike, 7th Kirksville Middle School 10:31 7:00     
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    31 30 Will Barnes, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 10:33 7:02     
    32 31 Zachary Vincent, 8th Kirksville Middle School 10:33 7:02     
    33 32 Isiah Miranda, 7th Davis County Middle School 10:35 7:03     
    34 Bradley Hobbs, 7th Chariton Middle School 10:36 7:04     
    35 33 Sutton Shively, 7th Davis County Middle School 10:44 7:09     
    36 34 Cason Noe, 7th Albia Middle School 10:44 7:09     
    37 35 Nathaniel Bishop, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 10:48 7:12     
    38 36 Mason Edwards, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 10:48 7:12     
    39 37 Logan Hoskinson, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:49 7:13     
    40 38 Gavin Shaffer, 7th Albia Middle School 10:50 7:13     
    41 39 Kaden Curry, 8th Knoxville Middle School 10:51 7:14     
    42 40 Will Roach, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 10:57 7:18     
    43 Reed Peterson, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 11:03 7:22     
    44 41 Isaac Murphy, 7th Kirksville Middle School 11:03 7:22     
    45 42 Landon McKillip, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 11:04 7:23     
    46 43 Henry Picard, 7th Knoxville Middle School 11:04 7:23     
    47 44 Joe Sheetz, 7th Central Decatur Middle School 11:04 7:23     
    48 45 Ethan Morgan, 8th Knoxville Middle School 11:07 7:25     
    49 John Cottrell, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 11:08 7:25     
    50 46 Kaden Dalton, 7th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 11:12 7:28     
    51 47 Bryson Benge, 7th Davis County Middle School 11:13 7:29     
    52 48 Elias Hostetter, 7th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 11:16 7:30     
    53 49 Beau Leisure, 8th Knoxville Middle School 11:16 7:31     
    54 Elliot Nelson, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 11:17 7:31     
    55 Chase Rust, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 11:20 7:33     
    56 50 Carter Bacon, 7th Knoxville Middle School 11:21 7:34     
    57 51 Max Walker, 8th Kirksville Middle School 11:22 7:35     
    58 52 Owen Orskog, 8th Kirksville Middle School 11:32 7:42     
    59 Gus Bunnell, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 11:33 7:42     
    60 53 Cason Palm, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 11:35 7:44     
    61 Klayton Roberts, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 11:42 7:48     
    62 Bode Druckenmiller, 7th Chariton Middle School 11:44 7:50     
    63 54 Charlie Handling, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 11:46 7:51     
    64 Brady Belloma, 7th Centerville Middle School 11:48 7:52     
    65 55 Mason McKay, 7th Knoxville Middle School 11:54 7:56     
    66 56 William Miller, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 11:57 7:58     
    67 Korbin Siroky, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 11:59 7:59     
    68 57 Sherman Robbins, 8th Kirksville Middle School 12:00 8:00     
    69 58 Emitt Newton, 7th Davis County Middle School 12:03 8:02     
    70 59 Donnie Hosfield, 8th Albia Middle School 12:05 8:03     
    71 Cole Holmes, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:05 8:04     
    72 Lawson Morris, 8th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:07 8:05     
    73 60 Ben Gosselink, 8th Pella Christian Middle School 12:07 8:05     
    74 61 Aaron De Bruin, 7th Pella Christian Middle School 12:13 8:08     
    75 62 Adrian Bales, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:15 8:10     
    76 Wyatt Williams, 8th Davis County Middle School 12:19 8:13     
    77 Cameron Shutwell, 8th Fort Madison Middle School 12:20 8:14     
    78 63 Noah Trucano, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 12:26 8:17     
    79 64 Cale Duffy, 8th Colfax-Mingo Middle School 12:30 8:20     
    80 Andrew Harrington, 7th Moravia Middle School 12:32 8:22     
    81 Camryn Cassens, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:35 8:24     
    82 Trenton Clayworth, 7th Moravia Middle School 12:36 8:24     
    83 Turner Petersen, 8th Kirksville Middle School 12:38 8:25     
    84 65 Matthew Coffelt, 8th Central Decatur Middle School 12:42 8:28     
    85 Ethan Sandefur, 8th Kirksville Middle School 12:49 8:33     
    86 Max Ross, 8th Kirksville Middle School 12:50 8:34     
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    87 Dallas Brandon, 7th Knoxville Middle School 12:50 8:34     
    88 Jacob Atchley, 8th Kirksville Middle School 12:52 8:35     
    89 Luke Abrahamson, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 12:57 8:38     
    90 Brayden Smith, 7th Oskaloosa Middle School 13:01 8:41     
    91 Colton Addis, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 13:03 8:42     
    92 Jarrett Wellings, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 13:22 8:54     
    93 Luke Miller, 8th Davis County Middle School 13:28 8:59     
    94 Tim Sawyer, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 13:32 9:02     
    95 66 Carson Tukker, 7th Pella Christian Middle School 13:41 9:07     
    96 Elijah Carlson, 7th Knoxville Middle School 13:45 9:10     
    97 Jorge Rodriguez, 7th Ottumwa Middle School 13:47 9:12     
    98 Mason Hatch, 8th Knoxville Middle School 13:51 9:14     
    99 Levi Tschetter, 8th Ottumwa Middle School 13:56 9:17     
    100 Cavin Magnison, 8th Chariton Middle School 13:56 9:18     
    101 67 Andrew Sytsma, 7th Pella Christian Middle School 14:12 9:28     
    102 Aidan Griffin, 8th Kirksville Middle School 14:13 9:29     
    103 Eli Bumgardner, 7th Knoxville Middle School 14:44 9:49     
    104 Oliver Santiago, 7th Fort Madison Middle School 14:57 9:58     
    105 Ben Athon, 8th Kirksville Middle School 15:19 10:12     
    106 Tanner Scheffers, 7th Melcher-Dallas 15:25 10:17     
    107 Isaac Sundquist, 7th Chariton Middle School 15:27 10:18     
    108 Tristen Carter, 7th Knoxville Middle School 15:46 10:31     
    109 Ian Deleeuw, 7th Kirksville Middle School 16:09 10:46     
    110 Joseph Behnen, 8th Kirksville Middle School 18:32 12:22     
    111 Jance Draper, 8th Centerville Middle School 19:10 12:47     

Place 1 Fort Madison
Middle School

Time Spread =
0:32 Ave Time = 9:51 Score = 68

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Emmett Kruse, 8th 9:38 6:25
11 Carson Rashid, 7th 9:39 6:26
12 Tate Settles, 8th 9:42 6:28
17 Leif Boeding, 7th 10:08 6:46
18 Ben Thele, 8th 10:10 6:46
19 Nathan Bowen, 7th 10:19 6:53
22 Nathaniel Swigart, 8th 10:22 6:55

John Cottrell, 7th 11:08 7:25
Cameron Shutwell,
8th 12:20 8:14

Oliver Santiago, 7th 14:57 9:58

Place 2 Central Decatur
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:13 Ave Time = 9:53 Score = 90

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Tate Swartz, 8th 8:51 5:54
3 Tyson McDole, 8th 9:05 6:04
9 Vincent Carcamo, 8th 9:38 6:25

35 Nathaniel Bishop, 8th 10:48 7:12
42 Landon McKillip, 7th 11:04 7:23
44 Joe Sheetz, 7th 11:04 7:23
65 Matthew Coffelt, 8th 12:42 8:28

Place 3 Albia Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:17 Ave Time = 10:14 Score = 116

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 John Pistek, 8th 9:32 6:22
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13 Ethan Stalzer, 7th 9:42 6:28
24 Adam Sheffield, 8th 10:24 6:56
34 Cason Noe, 7th 10:44 7:09
38 Gavin Shaffer, 7th 10:50 7:13
59 Donnie Hosfield, 8th 12:05 8:03

Place 4 Oskaloosa
Middle School

Time Spread =
0:07 Ave Time = 10:23 Score = 118

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
20 Jaison Anderson, 8th 10:20 6:54
21 Colton Eaton, 8th 10:21 6:54
23 Elijah Ruckman, 8th 10:23 6:56
26 Andrew Otto, 8th 10:25 6:57
28 Elliot Adam, 8th 10:28 6:59
37 Logan Hoskinson, 8th 10:49 7:13
40 Will Roach, 7th 10:57 7:18

Reed Peterson, 7th 11:03 7:22
Elliot Nelson, 8th 11:17 7:31
Chase Rust, 7th 11:20 7:33
Gus Bunnell, 7th 11:33 7:42
Klayton Roberts, 7th 11:42 7:48
Korbin Siroky, 8th 11:59 7:59
Cole Holmes, 7th 12:05 8:04
Lawson Morris, 8th 12:07 8:05
Camryn Cassens, 7th 12:35 8:24
Luke Abrahamson, 7th 12:57 8:38
Brayden Smith, 7th 13:01 8:41

Place 5 Colfax-Mingo
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:49 Ave Time = 10:23 Score = 133

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Max Vandusseldorp,

8th 9:23 6:15

15 Carter Gibson, 8th 9:59 6:39
30 Will Barnes, 8th 10:33 7:02
36 Mason Edwards, 8th 10:48 7:12
46 Kaden Dalton, 7th 11:12 7:28
48 Elias Hostetter, 7th 11:16 7:30
64 Cale Duffy, 8th 12:30 8:20

Place 6 Ottumwa Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:35 Ave Time = 10:27 Score = 135

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Mason Farington, 8th 9:11 6:07
8 Jake Mellin, 8th 9:34 6:23

16 Zander Proctor, 7th 10:08 6:45
53 Cason Palm, 8th 11:35 7:44
54 Charlie Handling, 8th 11:46 7:51
56 William Miller, 7th 11:57 7:58
63 Noah Trucano, 8th 12:26 8:17

Colton Addis, 8th 13:03 8:42
Jarrett Wellings, 8th 13:22 8:54
Tim Sawyer, 7th 13:32 9:02
Jorge Rodriguez, 7th 13:47 9:12
Levi Tschetter, 8th 13:56 9:17

Place 7 Kirksville Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:23 Ave Time = 10:30 Score = 154
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Dominic Cahalan, 8th 8:59 6:00

29 Gavin Pike, 7th 10:31 7:00
31 Zachary Vincent, 8th 10:33 7:02
41 Isaac Murphy, 7th 11:03 7:22
51 Max Walker, 8th 11:22 7:35
52 Owen Orskog, 8th 11:32 7:42
57 Sherman Robbins, 8th 12:00 8:00

Turner Petersen, 8th 12:38 8:25
Ethan Sandefur, 8th 12:49 8:33
Max Ross, 8th 12:50 8:34
Jacob Atchley, 8th 12:52 8:35
Aidan Griffin, 8th 14:13 9:29
Ben Athon, 8th 15:19 10:12
Ian Deleeuw, 7th 16:09 10:46
Joseph Behnen, 8th 18:32 12:22

Place 8 Davis County
Middle School

Time Spread =
0:49 Ave Time = 10:41 Score = 164

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
25 Micah Carroll, 8th 10:24 6:56
27 Drake Hamm, 8th 10:27 6:58
32 Isiah Miranda, 7th 10:35 7:03
33 Sutton Shively, 7th 10:44 7:09
47 Bryson Benge, 7th 11:13 7:29
58 Emitt Newton, 7th 12:03 8:02
62 Adrian Bales, 8th 12:15 8:10

Wyatt Williams, 8th 12:19 8:13
Luke Miller, 8th 13:28 8:59

Place 9 Knoxville Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:03 Ave Time = 10:42 Score = 181

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Kaden McGill, 8th 9:13 6:08

39 Kaden Curry, 8th 10:51 7:14
43 Henry Picard, 7th 11:04 7:23
45 Ethan Morgan, 8th 11:07 7:25
49 Beau Leisure, 8th 11:16 7:31
50 Carter Bacon, 7th 11:21 7:34
55 Mason McKay, 7th 11:54 7:56

Dallas Brandon, 7th 12:50 8:34
Elijah Carlson, 7th 13:45 9:10
Mason Hatch, 8th 13:51 9:14
Eli Bumgardner, 7th 14:44 9:49
Tristen Carter, 7th 15:46 10:31

Place 10 Pella Christian
Middle School

Time Spread =
4:29 Ave Time = 12:23 Score = 268

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
14 Ryan Natelborg, 7th 9:42 6:28
60 Ben Gosselink, 8th 12:07 8:05
61 Aaron De Bruin, 7th 12:13 8:08
66 Carson Tukker, 7th 13:41 9:07
67 Andrew Sytsma, 7th 14:12 9:28

    Incomplete Teams: 
Centerville Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
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64 Brady Belloma, 7th 11:48.43 7:52
111 Jance Draper, 8th 19:10.49 12:47

Chariton Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

34 Bradley Hobbs, 7th 10:35.68 7:04
62 Bode Druckenmiller, 7th 11:44.28 7:50
100 Cavin Magnison, 8th 13:56.46 9:18
107 Isaac Sundquist, 7th 15:26.97 10:18

Melcher-Dallas
Place Name Time Pace Top

106 Tanner Scheffers, 7th 15:25.49 10:17
Moravia Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
19 Jackson McDanel, 7th 10:17.24 6:51
80 Andrew Harrington, 7th 12:32.43 8:22
82 Trenton Clayworth, 7th 12:36.22 8:24
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